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List of cargo for Daneborg 
Consignee: 
 

Shipper: Ship by: 

 Air 

 Sea 

In transit: 

 

Pick-up address (if different from shippers address): 

Address: 

Contact: 

Phone:  

Date: 

Signature, title and name of shipper: 
 

Phone:  Email: 

Shipping company: 

Company: 

Contact: 

Phone: 

Mail: 

 

 

Field Site:  

Leg number:  

Scientist:  

Scientist phone:  

Project number:  

Payment information for 
the shipment: 

 

 

Remarks: 
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List of cargo for Daneborg 
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Total 
Packages: 

 

 Total 
(kg): 

 

Total 
(m

3
): 

 

Total 
Value: 
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Pro forma invoice 
Consignee: 

 

Shipper: Ship by: 

 Air 

 Sea 

In transit: 

 
Pick-up address (if different from shippers address): 
Address: 

 

Contact: 

Phone:  

Date: 

Shipping company: 

Company: 

Contact: 

Phone: 

Mail: 

Signature, title and name of shipper: 

 

Phone:  Email: 

Package 
number 

Type of 
Packing UN Description of content Weight (kg) Value 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

Total 
Packages: 

 

 Total Weight (Kg): 

 

Total Value: 

 

 
This goods are supplies of NO COMMERCIAL VALUE used for Scientific Research, and will return after use. 
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